The SPYDR 2h is a high-output multi-tier grow light for commercial cultivation
environments, producing a photosynthetic photon flux (PPF) of 2,180 μmol/s.
With strong uniformity and our PhysioSpec™ broad R4 spectrum, SPYDR 2h is
designed to maximize yields for growers incorporating high-intensity lighting
and cultivation strategies.
SPYDR 2h47 EU
© Copyright 2022 Fluence Bioengineering  2022-05
Subject to change without notice

Dimming Control)
Quantity per
Light Fixture Ordering Code QTY/Carton
80 cm (31,5 in) dimming signal cable, Cca, pigtail,
M12 connector
1 pc CDME-71526-[*] 1 or 10 pcs
Replace [*] with the quantity per carton with two digits (example: CDME-71526-01)
3,2 cm [1,26 in]
10,2 cm [4 in]
108,7 cm
[43 in]
119,4 cm [47in]
SPYDR 2h47 EU
WEIGHT: 7,6 kg [16,7 lb]
POWER SUPPLIES ORDERING CODES
High Voltage, Global PHVG-72037 - 01
24
Single pack
Bulk pack
MOUNTING HARDWARE Ordering Code Kits [*]/
Carton
Adjustable Mounting  Kit AMS2-10310-[*] 01 or 10
Long V Mounts Kit AMS2-10348-[*] 01 or 20
2-Point Hanging Lances Kit AMS2-10332-[*] 01 or 20
Offset Solid Deck Mounting Kit AMS2-10311-[*] 01 or 20
Solid-Decking Mounts Kit AMS2-10331-[*] 01 or 20
Short V Mounts Kit AMS2-10330-[*] 01 or 20
VAS Mounting Kit AMS2-10349-[*] 01 or 05
PIPP Wire Hanger with VAS Kit AMS2-10406-[*] 01 or 20
PIPP Wire Hanger with VAS Short Kit AMS2-10412-[*] 01 or 20
Offset PIPP Drip/Flood with VAS Long Kit AMS2-10413-[*] 01 or 20
Offset PIPP Drip/Flood with VAS Short Kit AMS2-10414-[*] 01 or 20
Replace [*] with the kits per carton with two digits (example: AMS2-10310-01)
Disclaimer: Performance values are from representative tests performed in accordance industry standards listed.
Actual application performance may vary due to component tolerances and installation, environmental, and field
measurements conditions.
 [ PSU 230-480V AC ]
29,2 cm [11.50 in] 6,3 cm [2.47 in]
16,3 cm
[6.41in]
WEIGHT: 3,7 kg [8.1 lb]
 [ LUMINAIRE ]
POWER SUPPLY BRACKETS ORDERING CODES
PSU Brackets AMS2-10927 - 01
20
Single pack
Bulk pack